
Central Nine Career Center Governing Board 
2018-2019 Regular Session Meeting Dates 
 
2nd Thursday of Each Month at 7:00 p.m. 
 
 
MEETING DATES  TIME  LOCATION 
Thursday, February 8, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 6:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, May 10, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, June 14, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, July 12, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 7:00 p.m. Jim Hixson Board Room 
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